
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

DEC-2021

13-JAN-2022 14:3607-JAN-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 68000489

Total Members 2522

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,31,230

Total Refund Advance      16,91,894

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      46,23,124

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 17
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       22,273
DEBASISH ROY         1,250        1,800510 100131183788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEBASISH
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,799
DEEKSHA           812        1,169511 101210762810 N.A.

        9,742            13        9,742
DEEKSHA -

        9,742
            0          357 - -

       24,330DEEP KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800512 101171217621 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEP KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,036
DEEPA RANI         1,250        1,800513 100984732915 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
DEEPA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,123
DEEPAK         1,168        1,683514 101081890336 N.A.

       14,022             7       14,022
DEEPAK -

       14,022
            0          515 - -

       17,415
DEEPAK         1,250        1,800515 101549331554 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,971
DEEPAK         1,250        1,800516 101376435036 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,185
DEEPAK DUBEY         1,033        1,488517 100757700264 N.A.

       12,398             7       12,398DEEPAK
DUBEY

-
       12,398

            0          455 - -

       42,491
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800518 100506271009 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,713
DEEPAK KUMAR           743        1,071519 100625279318 N.A.

        8,921            14        8,921DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        8,921

            0          328 - -

       19,475
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800520 101647540160 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,302
DEEPAK TIWARI         1,250        1,800521 101725434253 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000DEEPAK
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,300
DEEPAK YADAV         1,250        1,800522 101171218003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       63,422DEEPAK ANNA
SARVADE

        1,250        1,800523 100002404962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
ANNA
SARVADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,865
DEEPAK
BAHADUR
BUDHA

        1,250        1,800524 101272520438 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

DEEPAK
BAHADUR
BUDHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,855
DEEPAK DUBEY         1,250        1,928525 101508067043 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064DEEPAK
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       17,034
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,213        1,748526 101260836334 N.A.

       14,563             3       14,563DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,563

            0          535 - -

       18,063
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800527 100775086360 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,112
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,964528 101454350942 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,366DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          714 - -

       23,415
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800529 101412724857 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,734
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800530 100132275885 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,11,608

DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        6,480531 101489354113 N.A.
       15,000             0       54,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        5,230 - -
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       18,445
JAY SINGH         1,250        1,800805 100950428869 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,114
JAIPAL SINGH         1,250        1,800806 100171607351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAIPAL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,430JAIRAM
BHARDWAJ

        1,250        1,800807 100949900444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAIRAM

BHARDWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,266
JAI RAM SINGH         1,250        1,909808 100754210841 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908JAIRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       13,306
JAJ PRASAD           962        1,386809 100171744666 N.A.

       11,551             9       11,551
JAJ PRASAD -

       11,551
            0          424 - -

        6,747JANARDAN
DUBEY

          347          501810 100978170750 N.A.
        4,171            23        4,171JANARDAN

DUBEY
-

        4,171
            0          154 - -

       20,395
JANGBAHADUR
KUMAR
GOUTAM

        1,250        1,928811 101352564301 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064JANGBAHAD

UR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

     
2,29,537

JASMINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800812 100032164365 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
3,53,248

JASPREET
SINGH KALYAN

        1,250        1,800813 100021135528 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JASPREET
SINGH
KALYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,088
JASVEEN KAUR         1,250        1,800814 100578710921 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JASVEEN
KAUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,262
JASVIR SINGH         1,250        1,961815 100173077654 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341JASVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

       22,655
JASWANT         1,112        1,602816

*
10051209175
2

N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

JASWANT -
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       17,114
JATIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800817 100511655361 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JATIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       90,231
JATIN GUPTA         1,250        6,720818 100730011535 N.A.

       15,000             0       56,000
JATIN GUPTA -

       15,000
            0        5,470 - -

       76,575
JATIN SEHGAL         1,250        1,800819 100173287831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JATIN
SEHGAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,087JAWAHAR
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,909820 100024277763 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

JAWAHAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       57,263JAY PRAKASH
DIXIT

        1,250        1,800821 100505376259 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

DIXIT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,154JAY PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800822 100023948524 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000JAY PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,553JAY SINGH
PRAKESH

        1,049        1,511823 100173651419 N.A.
       12,594             7       12,594JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       11,899JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

          708        1,020824 100978236198 N.A.
        8,500             0        8,500JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
-

        8,500
            0          312 - -

       18,257JAY SINGH
PATEL

        1,250        1,800825 101323327260 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000JAY SINGH

PATEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,912LOKENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800998 101576266042 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LOKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,802LOKENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800999 100953769200 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LOKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,904LOUIIS JAMES
ZAKERIYA

        1,250        1,8001000 100726718330 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LOUIIS
JAMES
ZAKERIYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,699M DEEPAK
MAHANTHO

        1,250        1,8001001 101379311412 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000M DEEPAK

MAHANTHO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,205
MADAN GAUR         1,250        1,9281002 100511560234 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064MADAN
GAUR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       24,995
MADAN KUMAR         1,224        1,7631003 100211608291 N.A.

       14,693             3       14,693MADAN
KUMAR

-
       14,693

            0          539 - -

       19,045
MADAN LAL           963        1,3871004 100211608844 N.A.

       11,556             9       11,556
MADAN LAL -

       11,556
            0          424 - -

       25,362MADAN MOHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091005 101006386470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

MADAN
MOHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,108
MADAN
PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001006 100211773318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MADAN
PRAKASH
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,432
MADHU           925        1,3321007 101739279571 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100
MADHU -

       11,100
            0          407 - -

       22,655MADHU
MISHRA

        1,112        1,6021008 100240170192 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MADHU

MISHRA
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       27,530MADHVI
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001009 100626029704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHVI

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,198MAHENDAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,3631010 101473777083 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,690MAHENDAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,113 - -

       14,371MAHENDER
SINGH

          798        1,1501011 100213730595 N.A.
        9,581            13        9,581MAHENDER

SINGH
-

        9,581
            0          352 - -

       18,702MAHENDRA
KUMAR

        1,204        1,7341012 100213624977 N.A.
       14,453             3       14,453MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,453
            0          530 - -

       25,362MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091013 101084302305 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,473MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,166        1,6801014 101675874440 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,810MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001015 100467714954 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,239MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,112        1,6021016 100240437331 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

        2,833MAHENDRA
UPADHYAY

          216          3111017 100214127488 N.A.
        2,591            26        2,591MAHENDRA

UPADHYAY
-

        2,591
            0           95 - -

       24,628
MAHESH         1,250        1,8001018 101200580193 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,888MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9281019 101757688428 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -
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       16,198SONU KUMAR
SINGH

          898        1,2932179 101183845645 N.A.
       10,776            10       10,776

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,776

            0          395 - -

       33,512
SONU SINGH         1,250        1,8002180 101325458915 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,735SONU SINGH
PARIHAR

        1,250        1,9262181 101463088862 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,047SONU SINGH

PARIHAR
-

       15,000
            0          676 - -

        1,050SOURAV
KUMAR

           69           992182 100342590532 N.A.          828
           30

          828
SOURAV
KUMAR

-          828             0           30 - -

       29,208
SRILAKSHMI M         1,250        1,8002183 100496307189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SRI LAKSHMI
M

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,030
SRIDHAR G         1,053        1,5162184 101212521519 N.A.

       12,636             7       12,636
SRIDHAR.G -

       12,636
            0          463 - -

       17,214SHRIKANTA
DAS

        1,041        1,5002185 101685823026 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500SRIKANTA

DAS
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       10,392SRIMANTA
BERA

          748        1,0782186 101387814787 N.A.
        8,983            14        8,983SRIMANTA

BERA
-

        8,983
            0          330 - -

       28,880SRINET KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9562187 101402766805 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,304

SRINET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          706 - -

     
1,99,330

SRIPARNA
CHATTERJI

        1,250        1,8002188 100909853394 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SRIPARNA

CHATTERJI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,866SATYENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002189 101035174377 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000STEYANDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,734SUBHASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002190 100363929478 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SUBAS
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,473SUBHAM
KUMAR PATHAK

        1,250        1,8002191 101012319793 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHAM
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,362SUBHAM
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,9092192 100418733476 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SUBHAM
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,948SUBHAS
CHHETRI

        1,250        1,9092193 101265376982 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SUBHAS

CHHETRI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,568
SUBHASH           975        1,4052194 101336926052 N.A.

       11,710             8       11,710
SUBHASH -

       11,710
            0          430 - -

     
2,32,243

SUBHASH
PRIYADARSHI

        1,250        1,8002195 100949023934 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
PRIYADARSH
I

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,549
SUBHASH
CHANDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002196 101009501788 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,328SUBHASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9422197 100384649281 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182SUBHASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          692 - -

       17,491
SUBHASH RAI         1,250        1,8592198 100363932545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SUBHASH
RAI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,100
SUBASH RAM           950        1,3682199 100384652649 N.A.

       11,400             9       11,400SUBHASH
RAM

-
       11,400

            0          418 - -
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